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Price
45.45 EUR

Difference

o

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

1.25% (0.56)

FR0010908533
EDEN
Euronext Paris
EUR

Software

Stock

11,315 EUR
CAC 40 INDEX

4523 EUR (2)
45.60 EUR (25)
45.00 EUR
45.54 EUR
44.72 EUR
44.89 EUR
45.236757 EUR
449,291
20,324,468.00
3,345

126

23

60.00
55.00
50.00
45.00 j}mﬁﬂf
40.00

35.00

Sy

2020

2021 2022 2023

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/04/15 =
2024/04/03 g
2024/04/03 =
2024/04/03 ]
2024/03/29 =

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Download

[w [w [= [= [
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=58179575,158755824
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=FR0010908533&ID_NOTATION=37025899
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=FR0010908533&ID_NOTATION=37025899
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ec4c176bedf23c46785facc510bbc836c85a918abf458ea3bee39e831f96f586&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=059f93b79bf720090&time=1713994241&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=59eb3d8f218161276a55c2ad129300092f35a68d8796155dd9def88426099ac6&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=216c330737ffbf31c&time=1713994241&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7628c8a76f76d6eeb14c9c1ab3a7ea3c77fff8987edc467b52411ea33f12845a&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=4227ca81a9997e22c&time=1713994241&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380462
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=97681f664aa42897e3345b4cb909eecb1a28205bddfac428396b07fe0de722d7&idfile=60116&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60116%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=28f634b3f7386846a&time=1713994241&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380228
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=de1cf59ecb116040b8536ab7b803cdd21a6712af23c944cd5e87e56906445dc7&idfile=60108&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60108%2F2024-03-29%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=c5f0bce88c8649f54&time=1713994241&tool=RSC

EDENRED S.A.

Details

2024/04/23 17:37:29

Price
45.45 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes

1.25% (0.56)

ISIN FR0010908533
Symbol EDEN
Exchange Euronext Paris
Currency EUR
Sector Software
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 11,315 EUR
Benchmark CAC 40 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 45.23 EUR (2)
Ask (Ask size) 45.60 EUR (25)
Open 45.00 EUR
High 45.54 EUR
Low 44.72 EUR
Close (prev. day) 44.89 EUR
VWAP 45.236757 EUR
Volume (pcs) 449,291
Trading volume 20,324,468.00
Number of trades 3,345
Last size 126
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -12.46% -22.41% -2.99%
Perf (abs.) -6.47 -13.13 -1.40
Beta 0.65 0.71 0.59
Volatility 30.64 27.26 24.69

ERSTE

Group
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]

Vienna Stock Exchange
Tradegate

Stuttgart

Munich

London Stock Exchange

Date

2024/
04/23

2024/
04/23

2024/
04/23

2024/
04/23

2024/

Time

09:05

22:26

16:13

08:02

17:30

45.15 EUR (1,017,851)
47.97 EUR (671,371)
51.88 EUR (631,336)
54.96 EUR (544,045)

58.76 EUR (2024/01/22)

41.37 EUR (2024/04/19)

62.40 EUR (2023/06/16)

41.37 EUR (2024/04/19)

Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades

45.05 EUR 0.00 1

4552 EUR 0.03 8

45.26 EUR 0.00 10

4543 EUR 0.00 2

45.335 EUR 0.00 2
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=37025899
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=307115764
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=37381519
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=37375958
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=37375957
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=37468750

EDENRED S.A.

ERSTE

Group

European Trade Reporting
Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Paris

Euronext Milan MTF Trading
After Hours

Duesseldorf

Berlin

04/23

2024/
04/23

2024/
03/19

2024/
04/23

2024/
04/23

2024/
04/23

16:55

16:28

17:37

08:10

08:08

45.48 EUR

53.00 USD

45.45 EUR

45.41 EUR

45.44 EUR

0.01

0.02

20.32

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=37468750
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=37402614
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=40808933
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440758707
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440758707
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=281128977
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=37375959

EDENRED S.A.

Company profile

Company Logo

[3) Edenred

Contact Details
EDENRED SE

Be Issy Building, 14-16 boulevard Garibaldi -
92130 Issy-les-Moulineaux

Telefon: +33-1-74-31-75-00
Fax: +33-1-74-31-98-03

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Bertrand Dumazy
Arnaud Marie

Gildas Erulin
Constance Le

Bouar

Dave Ubachs
Diane Coliche
Gilles Coccoli
Jacques Adoue

Julien Tanguy

Philippe Relland-
Bernard

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors
Nathalie Balla

Angeles Garcia-
Poveda

Bernardo Sanchez
Incera

Cédric Appert
Dominique
DS$Hinnin

Graziella Gavezotti
Jean-Romain
Lhomme

Maélle Gavet
Monica Mondardini

Philippe Vallée

Silvia Brasil
Coutinho

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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